
Cultural Arts/Field Trips 2017-2018 School Year

Program Description Grade Date

K-Rob BMXer All Fri Sep 22

Curiosity Cube Traveling Science Lab 5 Thu Oct 26

All
AND

K, 3, 4 
2-3 (PM)
4-5 (AM) 

Rob Aptaker Native American Culture 3 Fri Nov 17

Physics (3)
Electricity (4)

Chinese New Year Dance Troupe All Fri Feb 16

Techsploration Mag Lev 1,5
Mon Mar 5 (5)
Tue  Mar 6 (1) 

Top Secret Science Night For all ! All Thu Mar 8

Fri Mar 9 (K)
Fri Mar 23 (4)
Wed Mar 28
Thu Mar 29

Boston Tea Party TRIP Social Studies 3 Wed May 9

Discovery Museum Light & laser 1 Wed May 2

Discovery Museum Force and Motion 3 Thu May 3

Whale Mobile Animal Adaptations Fri Nov 3

Len Cabral Storyteller All Wed Oct 18

Penguin Lady Penguin Trivia 2 Thu Jan 25

Geography Game Show Geography Tue Nov 7

Top Secret Science 3,4 Fri Jan 26

Museum of Science Animal Adaptations K,4

Carnival of Animals Concert 3,4 Thu Mar 15

Melissa Stewart Author Visit All 

Historical Perspectives Amelia Earhart 2,4 Fri Apr 6

Ellen Goethel Touch Tank 1 Tue Jun 12


